PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $64,674.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,674.69 $0.00 $64,674.69 $ 776,096.32 $64,674.69 $711,421.63
August $ 64,674.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $64,674.70 $ 64,674.69 $0.01 $ 776,096.32 $ 129,349.38 $ 646,746.94
September $64,674.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,674.69 $64,674.70 -$0.01 $ 776,096.32 $ 194,024.07 $ 582,072.25
October $ 64,674.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 64,674.69 $ 64,674.69 $0.00 $ 776,096.32 $ 258,698.76 $517,397.56
November $64,674.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,674.69 $64,674.69 $0.00 $ 776,096.32 $ 323,373.45 $ 452,722.87
December $ 56,804.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,804.87 $ 64,674.69 -$ 7,869.82 $ 760,356.63 $ 380,178.32 $ 380,178.31
January $ 63,372.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,210.05 $62,162.22 $ 56,804.87 $5,357.35 $ 760,411.96 $ 443,550.59 $ 316,861.37
February $ 63,399.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 63,399.81 $62,162.22 $1,237.59 $ 760,549.66 $ 506,950.40 $ 253,599.26
March $63,718.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63,718.63 $63,399.81 $ 318.82 $761,824.91 $ 570,669.03 $191,155.88
April $63,718.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63,718.63 $63,718.63 $0.00 $761,824.91 $ 634,387.66 $127,437.25
May $63,718.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63,718.63 $63,718.63 $0.00 $761,824.91 $ 698,106.29 $63,718.62
June $ 63,453.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 63,453.98 $63,718.63 -$ 264.65 $ 761,560.27 $ 761,560.27 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 761,560.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,210.04



